
Event Name

Company name / Booth

Contact Name

VAT Number

Company Address

Postcode/Town

Country

E-mail

Phone

Mobile Phone

ORDER FORMS
Information/ Details

Audiovisual Equipment
LED Tv monitor 32” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 43” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 49” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 55” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 65” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 75” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 86” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

Mupi 55'

Sound KIT (Mixing Table + Amplifier  + 2
Loudspeakers on floor stands)

Wired Microphone  (*)

Wireless Microphone (*)

Other type of equipment please contact technical personal
*Involves requesting a sound kit

Unit 1 Day 2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days Sub-Total

114,00€

78,00€

48,00€

168,00€

312,00€

368,40€

732,00€

666,00€

240,00€

21,60€

48,00€

76,20€

128,70€

188,10€

277,20€

514,80€

615,60€

1012,80€

909,00€

396,00€

35,64€

79,20€

110,40€

179,40€

262,20€

386,40€

717,60€

787,20€

1293,60€

1152,00€

552,00€

49,68€

110,40€ 134,40€

134,40€

218,40€

319,20€

470,40€

873,60€

919,20€

1507,20€

1370,70€

672,00€

60,48€

153,60€

249,60€

364,80€

537,60€

998,40€

1024,80€

1682,40€

1564,80€

768,00€

69,12€

153,60€

Credit Card:
https://pagamentos.reduniq.pt/payme
nts/3123861/avk/2/redirect/form 

 Bank Transfer to:
AVK – Soluções Audiovisuais, S.A.
Bank: BCP – BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUÊS
Balcony: Rua Áurea, 130 3.º - 1100-063 Lisboa
IBAN:PT50.0033.0000.4540.7896.9540.5
Swift Code: BCOMPTPL

Total  amount to be paid:

Payments
a) These costs include set-up and dismantling of the equipment.
b) Requests received after the stipulated deadline will be charged with an addition of 50%.
c) Loss or damage to equipment will be charged to the applicant.

Sub-Total:
VAT(23%)
Total

Due to the persistent significant price increases in the service supply chain, the prices shown may incur extraordinary updates. LISBOA-FCE commits to
strive for the optimization of its costs in order to limit any extraordinary price increases.

Audiovisual Equipment


