ORDER FORMS



Information/ Details

Event Name														
Company name / Booth														
Contact Name														
VATNumber														
Company Address														
Postcode/Town														
Country		Phor	ne											
E-mail	Mobile Phone													
Audiovisual Equipment	Unit	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	Sub-Total							
LED Tv monitor 32" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		48,00€	76,20€	110,40€	134,40€	153,60€								
LED Tv monitor 43" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		78,00€	128,70€	179,40€	218,40€	249,60€								
LED Tv monitor 49" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		114,00€	188,10€	262,20€	319,20€	364,80€								
LED Tv monitor 55" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		168,00€	277,20€	386,40€	470,40€	537,60€								
LED Tv monitor 65" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		312,00€	514,80€	717,60€	873,60€	998,40€								
LED Tv monitor 75" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		368,40€	615,60€	787,20€	919,20€	1024,80€								
LED Tv monitor 86" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		732,00€	1012,80€	1293,60€	1507,20€	1682,40€								
Mupi 55'		666,00€	909,00€	1152,00€	1370,70€	1564,80€								
Sound KIT (Mixing Table + Amplifier +2 Loudspeakers on floor stands)		240,00€	396,00€	552,00€	672,00€	768,00€								
Wired Microphone (*)		21,60€	35,64€	49,68€	60,48€	69,12€								
Wireless Microphone (*)		48,00€	79,20€	110,40€	134,40€	153,60€								

Other type of equipment please contact technical personal *Involves requesting a sound kit

Payments

a) These costs include set-up and dismantling of the equipment. b) Requests received after the stipulated deadline will be charged with an addition of 50%. c) Loss or damage to equipment will be charged to the applicant.

Sub-Total: VAT(23%)	 	 	 	 	 			 	 			-		 -			-	
Total	 					1										-		
	 	 	 -	 				 	 = =	-	 	-		 -	-		-	 1.00

Bank Transfer to:

AVK – Soluções Audiovisuais, S.A. Bank: BCP – BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUÊS Balcony: Rua Áurea, 130 3.º – 1100–063 Lisboa IBAN:PT50.0033.0000.4540.7896.9540.5 Swift Code: BCOMPTPL

Credit Card:

https://pagamentos.reduniq.pt/payme nts/3123861/avk/2/redirect/form Total amount to be paid:

Due to the persistent significant price increases in the service supply chain, the prices shown may incur extraordinary updates. LISBOA-FCE commits to strive for the optimization of its costs in order to limit any extraordinary price increases.

Audiovisual Equipment